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The CK 14/1 Pro and

CK 14/1 BSE
Price, Performanceand [« ‘-
Proven Durability l __._

Tornado

CRI SOA Silver approval, meeting LEED standards

Sound level that is less than 70 dB(A)

Polypropylene and metal construction

Three-stage filtration system with CleanBreeze filter bag

Equipped with HEPA filtration CRI Silver Certification




©2018 Tacony Inc. All rights reserved.

The CK 14/1 Pro-CK 14/1 BSE

Upright Vacuums

Price, Performance and Proven Durability

The CK 14/1 provides price, performance, and proven durability to
Tornado’s impressive lineup of industry leading commercial upright
carpet vacuums. Constructed with extremely durable polypropylene
and metal construction materials, the unit tackles tough cleaning
tasks, with tested and certified performance. Equipped with HEPA
filtration, the CK 14/1 is designed to contain fine particulate and
dust, improving indoor air quality (IAQ) and reducing risks associated
with the redistribution of potentially harmful particles and allergens.
With on-board tools, the CK 14/1 Pro’s powerful suction is ready at
your fingertips for above-floor cleaning. Or, if you would prefer, the
vacuum is now available without the on-board tools as the CK 14/1
BSE.The CK 14/1 Pro and BSE are flexible, reliable, and perfect for use
in a variety of indoor environments

Simple slide-in design,
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Increase cleaning
productivity and coverage
with onboard crevice and
upholstery tools

Unmatched handle design
for maximum comfort and
increased productivity

www.tornadovac.com

Weight
Recovery Bag Capasity

CFM

Productivity Per Hour
Cleaning Path
Filtration System

Power Cord Length
Power

Sound Level

Vac Motor

HEPA Filter
Brush Belt
Crevice Tool
Dusting Brush
Roller Bar
Telescopic Wand

Vacuum Motor intake
Filter

Clean Breeze Bag (set
of 10)

Paper Collection Bags

Foam Filter In Lieu of
HEPA Filter

CK 14/1 Pro
98147

12.5"x14.75"
x 44"

2.0.6 Ibs
28 gal

120
2,857 sq.ft.
14"

99.97% at .3
micron

50’

120V /60 Hz
69.9 dB(A)
1200W/10A

90144
33561
90142
90143
36001
36000
90145

90141

90147
90146

1-800-VACUUMS

CK 14/1 BSE
98145

12.5"x 14.75"
x 44"

2.0.6 Ibs
28 gal

120
2,857 sq.ft.
14"

99.97% at .3
micron

50

120V /60 Hz
69.9 dB(A)
1200W/10A

90144
33561
90142
90143
36001
36000
90145

90141

90147
90146



