

- Sound level that is less than 70 dB(A)
- Polypropylene and metal construction
- Three-stage filtration system with CleanBreeze filter bag
- Equipped with HEPA filtration CRI Silver Certification



The CK 14/1 Pro - CK 14/1 BSE

Upright Vacuums

Price, Performance and Proven Durability

Model

The CK 14/1 provides price, performance, and proven durability to Tornado's impressive lineup of industry leading commercial upright carpet vacuums. Constructed with extremely durable polypropylene and metal construction materials, the unit tackles tough cleaning tasks, with tested and certified performance. Equipped with HEPA filtration, the CK 14/1 is designed to contain fine particulate and dust, improving indoor air quality (IAQ) and reducing risks associated with the redistribution of potentially harmful particles and allergens. With on-board tools, the CK 14/1 Pro's powerful suction is ready at your fingertips for above-floor cleaning. Or, if you would prefer, the vacuum is now available without the on-board tools as the CK 14/1 BSE. The CK 14/1 Pro and BSE are flexible, reliable, and perfect for use in a variety of indoor environments

Simple slide-in design, the past

making torn filters a thing of

Increase cleaning productivity and coverage with onboard crevice and upholstery tools

Unmatched handle design for maximum comfort and increased productivity

	Model	CK 14/1 Pro	CK 14/1 B3E
	Catalog Number	98147	98145
f	Machine Dimensions		
	LxWxH	12.5" x 14.75" x 44"	12.5" x 14.75" x 44"
	Weight	2.0.6 lbs	2.0.6 lbs
	Recovery Bag Capasity	28 gal	28 gal
	Design Characteristics		
	CFM	120	120
	Productivity Per Hour	2,857 sq.ft.	2,857 sq.ft.
	Cleaning Path	14"	14"
	Filtration System	99.97% at .3 micron	99.97% at .3 micron
	Power Cord Length	50′	50′
	Power	120 V / 60 Hz	120 V / 60 Hz
	Sound Level	69.9 dB(A)	69.9 dB(A)
	Vac Motor	1200 W / 10 A	1200 W / 10 A
	Replacement Items		
	HEPA Filter	90144	90144
	Brush Belt	33561	33561
	Crevice Tool	90142	90142
	Dusting Brush	90143	90143
	Roller Bar	36001	36001
	Telescopic Wand	36000	36000
	Vacuum Motor intake Filter	90145	90145
	Clean Breeze Bag (set of 10)	90141	90141
	Optional Items		
	Paper Collection Bags	90147	90147
	Foam Filter In Lieu of	90146	90146

CK 14/1 Pro CK 14/1 BSE





HEPA Filter